ELECTION
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD
2021 FALLS CITY ISD

2021 CITY OF KARNES CITY

2021 RUNGE ISD
2021 RUNGE ISD

2021 CITY OF RUNGE
2021 CITY OF RUNGE

2021 KENEDY ISD
2021 KENEDY ISD
2021 KENEDY ISD
2021 KENEDY ISD
2021 KENEDY ISD

2021 CITY OF KENEDY
2021 CITY OF KENEDY
2021 CITY OF KENEDY

VUID
1021845860
1014897709
1014926396
1014910193
2164811535
1014926536
1064612422
1014936113
1014934256
2164799973
1014881624
1014894147
2142132417
1014874688
1014872269
2125517731
1154527658

1014910418

1014926618
1014894264

1006169671
1014893693

1138690602
1014933687
2133314074
2144947760
1192667116

1014930141
1028386884
1214158992

FIRST NAME
BETHANY
BJ
MARK
PAMELA
RONDA
MARLIN
CHRISTOPHER
DENNIS
GERARD
CHARLOTTE
LILLIAN
CECILIA
JEREMY
KIMBERLY
DIANE
JOHN
KENDRA

MELISSA

SUSAN
GLORIA

BOBBY
CATHERINE

DANIELLA
BRENDA
CYNTHIA

ROEL
MARCIA

ROBERT
EVELYN
LILLIAN

MIDDLE NAME
LYNNE
THOMAS
ANTHONY
MARTHA
MARIE
JOSEPH
WAYNE
JEROME
FRANCIS
KAYE

ANN
ALLAN
JANECEK
MARIE
WAYNE
KOENIG

MICHELE

MARIE
TEAGUE

CHARLES
FAYE

ELIDA
LEA

MICHAEL
DENISE

LEE
GENIEV
TAYLOR

LAST NAME
ANDERSON
SEKULA
BRONDER
POLASEK
HONS
MOCZYGEMBA
TIEMANN
MOY
MOY
MOY
SEKULA
JENDRUSCH
MANDEL
MOY
MOY
MOY
WUEST

PADRON

RODRIGUEZ
JANSSEN

MORGAN
JONAS

GARZA
UNDERBRINK
ESQUEDA
GARCIA
SINGLETON

SAENZ
SALAIS
VICKERY-SMITH

VOTING
PCT
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DISTRICT
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC

CKC

SRG5
SRG6

CRG
CRG

SKN6
SKN6
SKN6
SKN6
SKN6

CKN1
CKN1
CKN1



